502182173 01/03/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Hao-Jan Mou	12/07/2012
Ta-Wei Hsueh	12/07/2012
Ying-Lun Chang	12/06/2012
Kwo-Yuan Shi	12/05/2012
Chin-Tsung Chen	12/05/2012
Yung-Lung Han	11/27/2012
Chi-Feng Huang	11/27/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICROJET TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.			
Street Address:	No. 28, R&D 2nd RD.			
Internal Address:	Science-based Industrial Park			
City:	Hsinchu			
State/Country:	TAIWAN			
Postal Code:	300			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13689336

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8012122037

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8013283600

Email: wcress@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: Evan R. Witt

Address Line 1: 60 East South Temple
Address Line 2: 1800 Eagle Gate Tower
Address Line 4: Salt Lake City, UTAH 84111

PATENT

REEL: 029560 FRAME: 0957

F \$40.00 136893

502182173

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15248.398			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Evan R. Witt			
Total Attachments: 1 source=Filing_Doc_15248-398_Assgn#page1.tif				

PATENT REEL: 029560 FRAME: 0958

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, the below named inventor(s), hereafter referred to as applicant(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in

INK-JET PRINTING MODULE

	for which an application for a United States patent was filed on,									,	
A	Applica	tion Nu	nber			·····		·			
X	for	which	an	application	for	a	United	States	patent	was	executed
on _		Dec.7.20	0/2 • [Dec, 6,2012 Dec,	5.2012-1	Nov;	2 <u>7,20/2,</u> an	d			
Whereas	s <u>, MIC</u>	ROJET	TEC	CHNOLOGY	<u>CO.</u>	<u>, L</u>]	<u>TD</u> of <u>TA</u>	IWAN, I	<u>R.O.C.</u> (1	nerein 1	referred
to as "as	signee	s") whos	e ma	iling address	is <u>No</u>	.28	R&D 2n	d RD., S	cience-b	ased I	ndustrial
Park, Hs	sinchu,	Taiwan.	, R.C	O.C., is desiro	us of	acq	uiring the	entire ri	ght, title	and in	nterest in
the same	e:										

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of whereof is acknowledged, I/we, the applicant(s), by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignees the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and the entire right, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States, I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patent and Trademarks to issue said United States patent to said assignees of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and benefit, and for the use and benefit of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

	Full Name	Signature	Date
First or Sole Inventor	Hao-Jan Mou	HAO JAN MOU	7/2/2012
Joint inventor	Ta-Wei Hsueh	Ta-Wei Hsuch	7/12/20/2
Joint inventor	Ying-Lun Chang	giz-hu Chy	6/12/2012
Joint inventor	Kwo-Yuan Shi	Kwo Yuan Shi	5/12/2012
Joint inventor	Chin-Tsung Chen	din-Jung chen	5/12/2012
Joint inventor	Yung-Lung Han	Yung-Lung Han	27/11/2012
Joint inventor	Chi-Feng Huang	Chi-feng Huang	27/1/2012

See following page(s) for additional joint inventors.

PATENT REEL: 029560 FRAME: 0959

MJ RECORDED: 01/03/2013